
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!. !. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

295

294

293

292

291

290

289
288

287

286

285284

283

282

281

280

279

278

277

276

275

274

273

272

271

270

269

268

267

266

265

264

263

262

APIS
 C

REEK

M
A

C
K

E
N

Z
IE

 R
IV

E
R

S
E
V
E
N

 M
IL

E
 C

R
E
E
K

M
A

C
K

E
N

Z
IE

 R
IV

E
R

M
ACKENZIE RIVER

M
A
C
K
E
N
Z
IE

 R
IV

E
R

M
A

C
K

E
N

Z
IE

 R
IV

E
R

0 2 41

Kilometres

´

A3 size

AECOM does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of information displayed in this map and any person using it does so at their own risk.  AECOM shall bear no responsibility or liability for any errors, faults, defects, or omissions in the information.

www.aecom.com

PROJECT ID

LAST MODIFIED

CREATED BY

60188431

BN

BN 23 December 2010

LEGEND

!. Kilometre Point

ABP Route Revision A

Watercourse (4
th
Order or Larger)

Referable Wetlands

Wetland Management Area

Wetland Management Area - Trigger Area

Wetland Protection Area

Wetland Protection Area - Trigger Area

Buffer Zones around ABP Route

1Km Buffer

5Km Buffer

DATUM GDA 1994, PROJECTION GCS Arrow Bowen Pipeline - Initial Advice Statement

Isaac to Gladstone, Qld

Map Document: (J:\Projects\60188431\4. Tech Work Area\4.7 GIS\GIS_Maps\Wetlands\60188431_001.11_F5_Wetlands_Map11_Of_18_Kp262_To_kp295_23Dec2010.mxd)
23/12/2010 -- 1:41:27 PM

5 - 11

Figure
Arrow Bowen Pipeline

Wetlands
Map 11 of 18 - Kp 262 To Kp 295

1:100,000 (when printed at A3)

Data Sources:

1. Proposed Route, Kilometres Points, Map Frames and Background Spot Images: Arrow Bowen Pipeline.
2. Buffer Zones: AECOM Australia Pty Ltd
3. Wetland datasets, Watercourses and Local Government Boundaries: © The State of Queensland (Department of Environment and Resource Management) 2010

Disclaimer:

© The State of Queensland (Department of Environment and Resource Management) 2010. While every care is taken to ensure the accuracy of the Information
Product, the Department of Environment and Resource Management makes no representations or warranties about its accuracy, reliability, completeness or
suitability for any particular purpose and disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including without limitation, liability in negligence) for all expenses, losses,
damages (including indirect or consequential damage) and costs which you might incur as a result of the product being inaccurate or incomplete in any way and for
any reason.

ISAAC REGIONAL

MACKAY REGIONAL

ROCKHAMPTON REGIONAL

CENTRAL HIGHLANDS REGIONAL

BANANA

GLADSTONE 

REGIONAL

WHITSUNDAY 

REGIONAL

Map 11


